

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3783/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2012 in BA No.810/2011, of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RIZWAN AHMED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTORATE REVENUE INTELLIGENCE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office repor)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 17/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Saggar, Adv.
Mr. Anil g. Calla, Adv.
Mr. Satbir Pillania, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjaya K. Tyagi, adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. S. Khalap, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24th August, 2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master